1
Technical D
ata Sheet
SHIELDED EMI GLASS 9600 A new series of EMI/RFI-shielded glass has been developed.
Our EMI/RFI-shielded glass 9600 series is a float glass with
a conductive coating on one side to prevent EMI/RFI.
The combination of high light transmission, near-neutral
color and low electrical resistance makes this glass an ideal

If you want to establish a connection with the other side of
the glass which is not conductive, a contact edge is needed.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Width (mm) Height (mm) Thickness (mm) Contact edge
Height of the visible
area in mm
Width of the visible
area in mm
3 : 3mm thick
4 : 4mm thick
6 : 6mm thick
C : Copper
TC : Tinned copper
S : Silver busbar
F : With aluminum
frame
N : No contact edge
9600
The glass is also available finished with an aluminum frame